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2023 First Baptist Academy 
Middle School Football Schedule 

 
 

Day Date Opponent Time Location 

Thurs. August 31 McKinney Christian 6:00 Home 

Thurs. September 7 Open TBD TBD 

Thurs. September 14 Dallas Covenant 6:00 Away 

Thurs. September 21 Open TBD TBD 

Sat. September 30 Waco CTCS Outlaws 10:00 Away 

Thurs. October 5 Waco CTCS Outlaws 6:30 Home 

Thurs. October 12 Open TBD TBD 

Tues. October 17 Atlas 6:30 Home 

Friday October 27 Tyler Gorman 5:00 Home 

Friday November 3 Fort Worth Temple Christian 5:00 Away 
 
 
Athletic Director: Matt Jones 
Head Football Coach: Jason Lovvorn 
School Phone: 972-453-1321 
Email: mjones@fbacademy.com; jlovvorn@fbacademy.com 


